
 

 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, October 20, 2025  

5:30PM – For all members of the FGR, Virginia Mary Wilson+ 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025  

12PM – Fernando Mata, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Fernando 

Mata 

Thursday, October 23, 2025  

7:00PM – David Smith & Family, Mireya Torsi, Rivera Family  

Sunday, October 26, 2025 

10AM – Madison Ruiz Almanza, Agustina Plaza Paredes, Aria Hernandez 

Sancen, Hermelinda Reyes, Osvaldo Cabrales, Francisco Montaño Vega+, 

Maria de la Luz Campos+, Daniel Montaño+, Esteban Vargas 

12PM – Rose Solano, Ramon Salinas, Gilbert Loredo, Esteban Vargas, 

Erika Noriega, Maria Noriega, Martha Noriega. 

 
Monday, October 27, 2025  

5:30PM – For all members of the FGR, Virginia Mary Wilson+ 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025  

12PM – Fernando Mata, Andres Leck, Hermelinda Reyes 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Fernando 

Mata 

Thursday, October 30, 2025  

7:00PM – David Smith & Family, Mireya Torsi, Rivera Family  

Saturday, November 1, 2025 

 12PM – Consuelo Escamilla+, Peter B. Worden Sr.+, Andy Gutierrez+, 

Peter Meade+, Alejandra Tovar+, Alfonso Noriega+, Jesus Mata+ 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 

10AM – Consuelo Escamilla+, Pablo Acevedo+, Juana Gonzalez+, 

Leonardo Acevedo+, Esteban Vargas, Maria Isabel Morales+, Maria Isabel 

Ruelas+, Jocelyn Garcia+, Marcos Garcia+, Luis Mercado Hernandez+ 

12PM – Richard & Teresa Galea+, Francisco Montaño Vega+, Maria de la 

Luz Campos+, Daniela Montañ Ramon Salinas, Esteban Vargas+, Michael 

Ernst+, Ray Piwiski+, Deceased members of the Cahpaton Family. 


